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Smart lockers

GESMATIK Control Module
User identification (RFID card, keypad, 
biometrics,...)
Connection to GESMATIK software. User 
and product management. Reports.
Balance of item sold not returned.
Easy implementation (plug&play).
Stand-alone system, SIM card 
connection (not connected to the 
company network).

BOX Smart Locker
Lockers for the delivery of items.
Product return function.
Lockers adaptable to different items: 
configurable in both width and height.
Solid and robust structure.
Hingeless doors, zero incidents.

Multiple configurations
3 or 4 columns
6 door sizes
3 door sizes combinable in the same 
cabinet. Managed through the 

Software GESMATIK

GESMATIK BOX
CHARACTERISTICS
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Time 
Savings

30% Savings on 
supplies

GESMATIK BOX

BOX DIMENSIONS

Automated Delivery and Return Control
SMART LOCKERS
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INTERIOR CONFIGURATOR

1

2

3

4

5

6

34 cms

3 combinable sizes (depth 60 
cm.)

3 combinable sizes (depth 
60 cm.)
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Options and sizes
3 COLUMNAS 4 COLUMNAS
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CAN BE COMBINED WITH GESMATIK HELIX VENDING MACHINE

CAN BE COMBINED WITH GESMATIK CYKLA RETURN MODULE

WE ARE MANUFACTURERS

Supply Voltage 220 V / 
Supply Frequency 50 Hz / 
Installed Power 150 W
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